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MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thoUsands cdn $
1983

OUTERWEAR, EXCEPT KNITTED
PLATE, SHEET AND STRIP, STEEL
OI3TERWEAR, KNITTED
FURNITURE AND FIXTURES
WHEEL TRACTORS, NEW
KITCHEN UTENS ILS, CUTLERY TAELEWARE
PASSENGER AUTOS AND CHASSIS
COTTON BROAD WOVEN FAERICS
BROAD WOVEN FABRICS, MIXED FIBRES
OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS.

5,828
0

3,048
3,341
l, 779
1,726

780
831
265
720

1984

11,821
0

4,273
3,747
4,763
1,932
2,244
1,456
1,352

990

1985

10,796
6,785
4,248
3,974
3,878
2,060
1,973
1,746
1,422
1,378

IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY 0F LAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE
1979 1980 1981 1982

423 632 747 988
------ ----------------------------------------------------------

NON RESIDENT TRAVELLERS ENTERING CANADA - COUNTRY,0F RESIDENCE
1982 1983 1984 1985

1,237 1,214 1,261 1,547
------------- --------- ----------------- --------------------


