			a spine many spine		
MOST IMPORTANT	IMPORTS INT	O CANADA (thous	ands cdn \$)		
			1983	1984	1985
OUTERWEAR, EXCE	PT KNITTED		5,828	11,821	10,796
PLATE, SHEET AND STRIP, STEEL			0	0	6,785
OUTERWEAR, KNITTED			3,048	4,273	4,248
FURNITURE AND FIXTURES			3,341	3,747	3,974
WHEEL TRACTORS, NEW			1,779	4,763	3,878
KITCHEN UTENSILS, CUTLERY TABLEWARE			1,726	1,932	2,060
PASSENGER AUTOS AND CHASSIS			780	2,244	1,973
COTTON BROAD WOVEN FABRICS			831	1,456	1,746
BROAD WOVEN FABRICS, MIXED FIBRES			265	1,352	1,422
OTHER APPAREL AND APPAREL ACCESS.			720	990	1,378
IMMIGRATION - CO	OUNTRY OF LA	AST PERMANENT R	ESIDENCE	Saa.es	
1979	1980	1981	1982		
		(2 mba ebmasu	May Arranan Mo		
423	632	747	988		
NON RESIDENT TRA	AVELLERS ENT	ERING CANADA -	COUNTRY OF RE	SIDENCE	- o caer
STORYSH INDICAS	1983	1984	1985	23,653	
1,237	1,214	1,261	1,547		
	sper	2007-3007	1985		23/20/2